Project Summary: George Williams Lane Outfall

Narrative Description of Project:
Reconstructed 165 L.F. of workshelf.

2013-504 / George Williams Lane Outfall

AUDIT / Audit Project

HAUL / Hauling

WSREP / Workshelf - Repair

2013-504 / George Williams Lane Outfall
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Labor
Cost

$10.45
$271.46
$188.21
$470.12

$470.12

(Pictures Not Available)

Beaufort County

Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Equipment
Cost

$0.00
$224.70
$67.40
$292.10

$292.10

Material
Cost

$0.00
$152.79
$40.99
$193.78

$193.78

Contractor
Cost

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Completion: Jul-12

Indirect
Labor

$6.62
$302.82
$207.90
$517.34

$517.34

Total Cost

$17.06
$951.77
$504.51
$1,473.34

$1,473.34
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Reconstructed 165
LF of workshelf.

Project: George
Williams Lane
N Outfall

. Activity: Drainage
Maintenance

Project #:
2013-504

v Township:
Sheldon

Completed:
July 2012
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