

Beaufort County Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Project Summary: George Williams Lane Outfall

Narrative Description of Project: Completion: Jul-12

Reconstructed 165 L.F. of workshelf.

2013-504 / George Williams Lane Outfall	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	Total Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	0.5	\$10.45	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6.62	\$17.06
HAUL / Hauling	21.0	\$271.46	\$224.70	\$152.79	\$0.00	\$302.82	\$951.77
WSREP / Workshelf - Repair	14.0	\$188.21	\$67.40	\$40.99	\$0.00	\$207.90	\$504.51
2013-504 / George Williams Lane Outfall	35.5	\$470.12	\$292.10	\$193.78	\$0.00	\$517.34	\$1,473.34
Sub Total							
Grand Total	35.5	\$470.12	\$292.10	\$193.78	\$0.00	\$517.34	\$1,473.34

(Pictures Not Available)

